APRIL

Sat 19
Sun 27
Tue 29
Wed 30
MAY

Sat 3
Sun 4
Mon 5
Tue 6
Wed 7
Thur 8
Sat 10
Sun 11
Tues 13
Sun 18
Mon 19
Tues 20
Thu 22
Sun 25
Mon 26
Tue 27
Wed 28
Thur 29
Sat 31
JUNE

Sun 1
Tue 3
Wed 4
Thur 5
Fri 6
Sat 7
Sun 8
Mon 9
Tue 10
Wed 11
Thur 12

Opening of green
D v Winget B
TNL1

Barnwood

Victory Park

GBA domestic trial
C v Victory Park
Chelt Festival
TNL2

Glos Coop

Falcon Painswick

President’'s Day
GBA domestic trial
D v Cotswold
Pershore
Cheltenham Spa
Tewkesbury A

A v Frampton A

B v Victory Park A
C v GB Britton

D v Lydney
Whaddon

TNL3

Glos City

Bredon
Tewkesbury

Open singles

Chelt Jubilee
TNL4

Olveston

Bredon

Bishops Cleeve A
Sir Thos Riches

A v Coleford A

B v Cam Mills B

C v B St Andrews B
TNL 5

Falcon Painswick
Bredon

Whaddon
Barnwood

MC Glos v Wilts

D v Glos City B
UK Family Pairs Qual
GBA triples % final
TNL 6
Tewkesbury
Cleeve
Cheltenham Spa
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GCBL

MMx

GCBL

Tew host

LGL
MMx

GCBL

MMx

LGL
GCBL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

MMx

LGL

NGL

We host

MMx
NGL
LGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

MMx

NGL
LGL

GCBL

MMx
NGL
LGL

2.00
10.00
6.15
2.00

2.30
10.30
10.00
2.30
6.15
6.15
2.00
2.00
10.30
10.00
2.30
2.00
6.15
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
1.30
6.15
6.15
2.00
6.15
10.00
2.00
6.15
2.00
6.15
6.15
2.30

10.00
10.00
10.00
6.15
2.00
2.00
6.15
6.15
2.00
10.00
9.30
6.15
6.15
2.00
6.15
6.15

2RG

6T

6RM

2RG
3RG

2RL
5TM

or tha

2RG
5RM
6TM
2RL
2RG
2RG
2RG
2RG
6TM

2RL
3TL

5RM

5T™M
5RG
2RL
5RM

2RG
2RG
2RG

5T™M
3TL

5RG
2RL

2RG
12R
4R

5TM
5RG
2RL

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue

Thur
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat

Sun
JULY
Tue
Wed
Thur
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed

Thur
Sun

Mon
Thur
Sat
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thur
Sat

Sun

Mon

14
15

16
17

DU WN

R
WO wWwomwo N

22
23
24
26
27

28

Moreton in Marsh
A v Fairford A

B v Barnwood A
C v Glos Coop A
Barnwood

TNL 7

Coleford
Cheltenham Spa
Ross on Wye

MC Glos v Worcs
U18 tournament
Overbury

TNL 8

Glos Coop
Tewkesbury
Cardiff BC tour
AvB
Worcester

C v Winget A

TNL 9
Tewkesbury A
Bredon

Capts Day/Trophy
A v Barnwood A
B v Cam Mills A
ECSPA v GVPS

TNL 10

Glos City
Olveston
Whaddon

C v Pineholt A
Dv B Cleeve C
Litteton

GBA 2wd singles
Club Tour Mon/Fri
Cleeve

Victory Park

A v Cam Mills B
B v Fairford A

D v Glos Coop B
TNL 11
Barnwood
Pineholt

Club 2wood Triples
Bishops Cleeve
Cheltenham Spa
Caerglow

C v Frampton B
D v Frampton C
Littleton

Club 2wood Triples
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GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

MMx

LGL
NGL

MMx

LGL
NGL

GCBL

GCBL

LGL
NGL

GCBL
GCBL

LGL
MMXx

NGL
GCBL

GCBL

NGL

GCBL
GCBL
GCBL

LGL
MMXx

NGL

GCBL
GCBL

2.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
6.15
6.15
6.15
2.30
2.00

2.00
6.15

6.15
6.15
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00

6.15
6.15
6.15
2.00
10.00
10.00

6.15
6.15
2.00
6.15
10.00
10.00
2.30

6.15
2.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.15
6.15
2.00
6.15
2.00
6.15
2.30
10.00
10.00
2.30
6.15

6TM
2RG
2RG
2RG
6TM

2RL
5RG
6TM
6R

5TM

2RL
5RG
5/6RM
2RG
5/6 TM
2RG

2RL
5RG

2RG
2RG

2RL
4/5T
5RG
2RG
2RG
5TM

5RG
6RM
2RG
2RG
2RG

2RL
6TM

3TL

5RG
5RM
2RG
2RG
5TM

Tue 29 Cheltenham Spa
TNL 12
Thur 31 NGL Shield R1 Bye
AUGUST
Fri 2 New Bowlers Tournament
Sun 3 Bredon
CcoP
A v Victory Park A
Mon 4  Coleford
Tue 5 TNL13
Wed 6 Cheltenham Spa
Thur 7 NGL shield SF wh/ spa
Sun 10 Cv Tewkesbury A
Windsor Penarth
Mon 11 MidGlos IBC
Tue 12 TNL 14
Bishops Cleeve A
Thur 14 Ross on Wye
NGL final
Sat 16 Ch Ladies Festival
Sun 17 Bv Coleford A
D v Cinderford
Tue 19 TNL reserve
Wed 20 Cotswold Strollers
Thur 21 Overbury
NGL pres we host
Sat 23 Barnwood
Sun 24 D v Bishops Cleeve D
C v Cheltenham Spa
Tue 26 TNL reserve
Fri 29 Newport over 60s
Sat 30 Club Finals
Sun 31 AvCam Mills A
B v Frampton A
Churchdown Village
SEPTEMBER
Tue 2 Mixed pairs
Fri 5 Suffolk Co tour
Sat 6 Wotton u Edge
Sun 7 Reserve Finals
Mon 8 Whaddon
Tue 9 Mixed pairs
Wed 10 Glos Masonic
Sat 13  New Milton tour
Tue 16 Mixed pairs
Thur 18 Sir Thomas Rich’s
Sat 20  Stratford upon Avon
Sun 21 Closing of green
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LGL

GCBL
LGL

MMx
NGL
GCBL

LGL
MMx

NGL
chss

GCBL
GCBL

MMx

NGL

GCBL
GCBL

GCBL
GCBL

MMx

MMx

6.15
6.15

10.00
2.30
10.00
10.00
6.15
6.00
2.00
6.00
10.00

2.30
2.00
6.00
6.15
2.30
6.00
2.00
10.00
10.30
6.00
2.30
2.00
6.00
2.30
10.00
10.00
6.00
2.00
9.30
10.00
10.00
2.00

6.00
2.00
2.00

1.30
6.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2RL

10RM
5RM

2RG
2RL

6TM
4RG
2RG

8RM
5TM

2RL
6TM
4RG
3RL
2RG
2RG

5RM
5TM
1/6RG
5RM

2RG
2RG

10RM
2RG

2RG
5TM

™
6TM

6TM

6TM
10RM

5T™M
6TM



OCTOBER

Sat 25 Trophy Presentation Evening 7.30

NOVEMBER

Tue 11  AGM

JANUARY 2026

Sun 18 Mid GlosiBc A

April 2026
Tue 7 Bowler's
Meeting
Sat 18 Opening of
Green
Key: G  Gentlemen GCBL
L Ladies LGL
M Mixed NGL
R Rinks TNL
T  Triples MMx

7.30

2.00 6RM

7.30

2.00

Gents County League
Ladies Gloucester League

North Glos League
Tuesday Night League
Mid-week Mixed Triples

President

Vice President
Estate manager
Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Treasurer

Asst Treasurer
Captain
Vice-Captain
Ladies Captain
Ladies Vice Captain
Ladies Secretary
Membership Sec
Ladies Fixture Sec
Fixture Secretary

BE A

GBA Co Cup &
GCBLA&GBAA
BE B GBA B NGL
GCBL B

GCBLC

GCBL D

Tony Alcock

MMx

Tuesday Night League
Afternoon Triples

GBA Ladies Rep
GBA Mens Rep
Safeguarding

CLUB OFFICERS

Peter Jones
Allen Brookes
George Bevan
Peter Babbage
Gill Dorman
Neville Capper
Phil Jones
Steve Barthorpe

Jeanette Scott
Sandra Kerr
Penny Callaghan
Bill Brown

Gill Dorman
John Doody

Team Managers

Tom Holmes
Anthony Cotton

Steve Barthorpe
Michael Cox
Steve Barthorpe
George Bevan
Steve Barthorpe
Jeanette Scott
Lorraine Walters

Sandy Kerr

Mary Wright

Rob Wright
Penny Callaghan
Peter Babbage
Dan Brookes

DON'T FORGET

07905 742729
01242 676361
07740 432111
01242 236586
01242 539767
01242 515673
01242 572504
07485 191609

07961 612856
07974 710435
01242 519441
01242 862469
01242 539767
07768 313620

07864 056456
07583 053085

07485 191609
07834181950
07485 191609
07740 432111
07485 191609
07961 612856
07512 759613

07967 586356
07933 245145
07907 445594
01242 519441
01242 236586
07771716170

Membership fees are due on 1 April

CHELTENHAM
BOWLING CLUB

2025

Unwin Pavilion, Ashburne Bowling Green,
Suffolk Square, Cheltenham, GL50 2DX.

Tel: 01242 524164

www.cheltenhambowlingclub.org.uk



http://www.cheltenhambowlingclub.org.uk/

